
6.82”
(6.13”)

9.69”
(7.38”)

10.68”
(9.38”)

1.50”
(1.19”)

5.31”
(4.94”)

5 4 3 2 1

10.68” 9.69” 6.82” 5.31”-1.50”

9.38” 6.13”7.38” 4.94”-1.19”

CASE # 3i-0907-6

NOTE: DIMSIONS IN (X.XX) ARE ID

Exterior

Interior

Dimensions (for reference only)

Length Width Overall

Height Height

Base / Lid

Left to Right Front to Back

Case Series:
Case Part #:

Weight:

3i Series Available Options:

Padded Dividers

X

X

X

Cubed Foam

Layered Foam

3i-0907-6

2.75 LBS EMPTY

Custom Foam X


