



## CASE # 3i-0907-6

NOTE: DIMSIONS IN (X.XX) ARE ID

Case Series:	3i Series	Available Options:		Dimensions (for reference only)				
Case Part #:	3i-0907-6	Cubed Foam	X	Left to Right	Front to Back	Height	Height	
		Padded Dividers	X					
Weight:	2.75 LBS EMPTY	Layered Foam	X	Exterior	10.68"	9.69"	6.82"	5.31"-1.50"
		Custom Foam	X	Interior	9.38"	7.38"	6.13"	4.94"-1.19"